ITU Aquathlon Rankings

Elite Men

Rank +/- Given Name

10

11

12

13

14

14

Andrea
Sergiy
Tomas
Domen
Rostislav

Kevin Tarek

Ivan Eduardo

Ognjen
Alexis
Jaime
Dmitry
Ander
Mikita

Hugo Mario

Family Name

Secchiero
Kurochkin
Svoboda
Dornik
Pevtsov

Vifluela Gonzalez

Castro Garcia
Stojanovic
Kardes

Gonzalez Buganza

Polyanskiy

Vorontsov

Noain Lacamara

Katsianeu

Ruiz Dimate

YOB

1988

1988

1985

1991

1987

1995

1995

1990

1997

1994

1986

2000

1999

1996

1997

NOC

ITA

UKR

CZE

SLO

AZE

ESP

MEX

SRB

FRA

MEX

RUS

UKR

ESP

BLR

coL

Total
Points

570.34

535.99

434.83

406.87

400.00

394.40

385.56

377.26

351.52

350.71

342.25

335.46

323.77

319.63

319.63

Evs
Curr

2

3

Evs
Prev

0

2

Pts
Curr

570.34

405.68

270.87

316.58

400.00

370.00

385.56

300.00

237.44

350.71

342.25

281.86

323.77

319.63

319.63

Pts
Prev

0.00

130.31

163.96

90.29

0.00

24.40

0.00

77.26

114.08

0.00

0.00

53.60

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank +/- Given Name

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Emmanuel

Jeisson Leonardo

Jesus Raphael

Attila
Nicklas
Alexander

Ramdn Armando

Family Name

Lejeune

Fierro Calderon

Navarro Ninamango

Arany

R@ssner

Bryukhankov

Matute

Gomez De La Torre Prato

Menshykov

Londono Naranjo

Damentka
Kostenko

Cendan Llorens

Kozlov

Domingos
Edgar

Gorges

YOB

1992

2001

2001

1998

1991

1987

1994

1990

1994

1997

1998

1996

1997

1991

1995

1998

1998

NOC

BEL

coL

PER

HUN

DEN

RUS

ECU

PER

UKR

coL

POL

UKR

ESP

RUS

POR

IRL

LUX

Total
Points

313.48

295.66

289.31

273.83

269.58

256.69

256.69

253.09

239.94

237.44

231.77

231.04

226.83

221.25

214.38

203.16

198.78

Evs
Curr

1

2

Evs
Prev

2

0

Pts
Curr

134.29

295.66

260.79

273.83

171.97

256.69

256.69

219.76

239.94

237.44

231.77

186.28

198.31

187.92

214.38

203.16

198.78

Pts
Prev

179.19

0.00

28.52

0.00

97.61

0.00

0.00

33.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

44.76

28.52

33.33

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank +/- Given Name

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

41

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Samuel Abraham

Giannon Lisandro

Tin

David

Viktor

Esteban
Nathan
Thomas

Marek

Family Name

Pifa Barco
Daubord
Skinner
Ivanov
Grgorinic

Jegatheva

Bustamante Lopez

Mendes

Demyanov
Eights

Kauric

Castro Fajardo
Mészdaros
Basanta Fouz
Breen

Roos

Pavuk

YOB

2000

1985

2003

1989

1999

2001

2003

1992

1994

2002

1997

1993

1999

2002

1997

1985

1999

NOC

VEN

FRA

BAR

UKR

CRO

AUS

coL

POR

UKR

ARU

CRO

ESP

HUN

ESP

AUS

USA

SVK

Total
Points

187.92

183.43

173.83

169.68

167.72

158.60

148.73

145.18

137.57

137.57

134.92

133.33

127.26

124.22

123.33

122.42

119.52

Evs
Curr

1

1

Evs
Prev

0

0

Pts
Curr

187.92

183.43

173.83

169.68

100.00

92.50

148.73

145.18

137.57

137.57

92.50

100.00

127.26

124.22

0.00

84.12

61.58

Pts
Prev

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

67.72

66.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

42.42

33.33

0.00

0.00

123.33

38.30

57.94



Rank +/- Given Name

50

51

52

53

54

55

55

57

58

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

Sebastian

Yegor

Alberto Oswaldo

Mihai
Jean-Marc
Santiago
Milan
Brady
Daniel

Vincent

Christoph
Andreas
Miguel Angel

Gregor

Family Name

Fuentes

Martynenko

Chumpitaz Cruz

Chindris
Granderson

Aldana Grisales

Tomin
Goodyear
Ordoinez

Bohm

Costello
Kok
Llanos
Lorber

Mathingsdal Pedersen

Mdarquez Aleman

Payet

YOB

2002

1987

1997

1997

2001

2003

1996

1996

2002

1984

1995

1996

2003

1986

1992

1991

1995

NOC

coL

UKR

PER

ROU

TTO

coL

SRB

AUS

coL

NED

AUS

HKG

TTO

AUT

NOR

MEX

LUX

Total
Points

117.71

114.90

111.94

109.98

109.96

108.88

108.88

105.53

100.72

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Evs
Curr

1

1

Evs
Prev

0

0

Pts
Curr

117.71

114.90

85.56

79.15

85.56

108.88

108.88

0.00

100.72

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Pts
Prev

0.00

0.00

26.38

30.83

24.40

0.00

0.00

105.53

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank +/- Given Name

59

59

59

59

71

72

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

Erick

Thomas

Arthur

Eduardo Antonio

Lukas

Gergb
Sabian

Roel

Leong Tim

Kareem

Christoph

Family Name

Rogoz Ldrincz

Sayer

Semerad
Walton

Gonzalez Marino

Magnien
Astafyev

Benito Lopez

Berland
Castellanos
Cervenka
Dobi
Kulczynski
Kwaaitaal
Law

Mason Jr

Prem

YOB

2001

1992

1999

1996

2001

1995

1999

1994

1999

1998

1995

2002

2002

1997

1993

2001

1989

NOC

ROU

FRA

CZE

IRL

ESP

FRA

UKR

ESP

FRA

MEX

CZE

HUN

IRL

NED

HKG

TTO

AUT

Total
Points

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

98.31

93.74

92.50

92.50

92.50

92.50

92.50

92.50

92.50

92.50

92.50

92.50

92.50

Evs
Curr

1

1

Evs
Prev

0

0

Pts
Curr

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

98.31

0.00

92.50

92.50

92.50

92.50

92.50

92.50

92.50

92.50

0.00

92.50

92.50

Pts
Prev

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

93.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

92.50

0.00

0.00



Total Evs  Evs Pts Pts

Rank +/- Given Name Family Name YOB NOC Points curr Prev  Curr Prev
73 - Casper Stenderup Korch 1994 DEN 92.50 1 0 92.50 0.00
73 - Cristian Virgil Tranulea 2000 ROU 92.50 1 0 92.50 0.00
73 - Aliaksandr Vasilevich 1986 BLR 92.50 1 0 92.50 0.00
87 - Mikita Bely 1995 BLR 85.56 1 0 85.56 0.00
87 - Edgar Andrés Bermudez Mufioz 1999 coL 85.56 1 0 85.56 0.00
87 - Ulrik Blach Petersen 2001 DEN 85.56 1 0 85.56 0.00
87 - Tom Carre 2002 LUX 85.56 1 0 85.56 0.00
87 - Arnaud Chivot 1987 FRA 85.56 1 0 85.56 0.00
87 - Samuel Dickinson 1997 GBR 85.56 0 1 0.00 85.56
87 - Filip FiloSevi¢ 2000 CRO 85.56 1 0 85.56 0.00
87 - lvan Gil Gomez 1996 ESP 85.56 1 0 85.56 0.00
87 - Dome Hornyak 2001 HUN 85.56 1 0 85.56 0.00
87 - Vincent Hummel 1990 AUT 85.56 1 0 85.56 0.00
87 - Harry Jones 1992 AUS 85.56 1 0 85.56 0.00
87 - Mitch Kolkman 2002 NED 85.56 1 0 85.56 0.00
87 - Daryn Konysbayev 1999 KAZ 85.56 0 1 0.00 85.56

87 - Luke Lyons 1999 IRL 85.56 1 0 85.56 0.00



Rank +/- Given Name

87

87

103

104

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

Catalin
Tomas
Henrik
Amarsanaa
Cameron
Aurelien

Daniel

Syb

Jesus Gildardo

Jordi

Nelson Adolfo
Botond

Selik

Peter

Nathan

Wei-Chih

Family Name

Romas
Zikmund
Klemmensen
Ganbaatar
Anderson
Carre

Dammsbo

De Jong
Espiritu
Garcia Gracia

Gonzales Carmelino

JOzsa

Leacock
Leo

Lessmann

YOB

2000

1999

1993

2002

1979

2002

1999

1992

1979

2000

2001

1994

1998

1998

1986

NOC

ROU

CZE

DEN

MGL

AUS

LUX

DEN

NED

MEX

ESP

PER

HUN

TTO

AUT

FRA

TPE

IRL

Total
Points

85.56

85.56

83.52

79.19

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

Evs
Curr

1

1

Evs
Prev

0

0

Pts
Curr

85.56

85.56

0.00

0.00

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

0.00

79.15

Pts
Prev

0.00

0.00

83.52

79.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

79.15

0.00



Rank +/- Given Name

105

105

105

105

105

123

124

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

Henadzi
Esteban
Nathan
Filip
Adrian

André

Magnus

Callum

Maris

Marton Soma
Nicolas
Pedro

Filip

Ricardo Alfredo

Family Name

Semashka
Tibocha
Tweedie
Vaclavik
Zgaljic
Santos
Koblizek
Dumancic
Gayant
Haarberg
Hancock
Khazyaeu
Kovacs
Lanners

Lopez

Michalek

Nufiez Bellina

YOB

1995

2002

1996

1995

1992

1999

1999

1998

1995

2002

2001

2000

1976

2001

1993

NOC

BLR

coL

GBR

CZE

CRO

POR

CZE

CRO

FRA

DEN

AUS

BLR

HUN

LUX

IRL

CZE

PER

Total
Points

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

79.15

77.81

77.62

73.21

73.21

73.21

73.21

73.21

73.21

73.21

73.21

73.21

73.21

Evs
Curr

1

1

Evs
Prev

0

0

Pts
Curr

79.15

79.15

0.00

79.15

79.15

77.81

0.00

73.21

73.21

73.21

73.21

73.21

73.21

73.21

73.21

73.21

73.21

Pts
Prev

0.00

0.00

79.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

77.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank +/- Given Name

125

125

125

125

125

125

141

142

143

144

144

146

147

148

149

150

151

Semen

Dwayne

Philipp

Cristian Andres

Tik Long

lj?f
Q

iki

<

Juan Carlos
Hennadii
Carl

Chin Wa
Daniel

Man Kit

Valdemar

George

Family Name

Pivovarov
Roach
Schroder
Stratulat
Tichy
Triana Pefia

Hung

Hutter

Taagholt
Abad

Anzin

Dupont
Wong

Bakkegard

Chao

Solok

YOB

1997

1983

1984

2002

1991

2001

2001

2000

1994

1998

1999

1994

2000

1996

1995

2001

1993

NOC

KAZ

TTO

NED

ROU

AUT

coL

HKG

SLO

DEN

PHI

UKR

FRA

MAC

DEN

MAC

DEN

NzL

Total
Points

73.21
73.21
73.21
73.21
73.21
73.21
67.72
66.58
66.10
62.64
62.64
61.14
57.94
56.56
53.60
52.32

49.58

Evs
Curr

0

1

Evs
Prev

1

0

Pts
Curr

0.00

73.21

73.21

73.21

73.21

73.21

0.00

66.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Pts
Prev

73.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

67.72

0.00

66.10

62.64

62.64

61.14

57.94

56.56

53.60

52.32

49.58



Rank +/- Given Name

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

159

159

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

Matus

Neang

Scott

Olaf Jan

Oliver

Andrei Sergiu

Gan-Erdene

Ignacio

Angelos

Dereck Stuar

David

Logan

Denis

Family Name

Verbovsky
Pichpiseth

Mcclymont

Bosscher

Stamatiou

Trepte

Duulal

Gonzalez Garcia

Mavrogiannis

Mori Polo
Peedom

Raymond

Seliverstov

YOB

1998

1993

1998

2002

1995

1997

2000

1999

1993

2002

1996

1998

1995

1974

2000

1989

NOC

SVK

CAM

GER

NED

CRO

CRO

SVK

ROU

GRE

TTO

MGL

ESP

GRE

PER

AUS

TTO

RUS

Total
Points

48.39

42.42

41.41

39.24

36.29

35.43

33.57

33.33

33.33

33.33

30.83

30.83

30.83

30.83

30.83

30.83

30.83

Evs
Curr

0

0

Evs
Prev

1

1

Pts
Curr

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Pts
Prev

48.39

42.42

41.41

39.24

36.29

35.43

33.57

33.33

33.33

33.33

30.83

30.83

30.83

30.83

30.83

30.83

30.83



Rank +/- Given Name

169

169

169

169

169

169

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

182

183

183

183

Andrey

George lulian

Keanu

Athanasios

Tuvshinjargal

Josh

Tom

Genis
Alexey
Delgerkhuu
Nikolaos
Gheorghe
Jonathan

Scott

Marian

Galbadrakh

Panagiotis

Family Name

Moiseenko
Murar
Otero
Petheriotis
Tumurbaatar
Wooldridge
Fisher

Grau

Khmelevskiy

Myagmar

Stamatelopoulos

Tanase

Thompson
Steenberg

Dantis

Gantulga

Georgovasilopoulos

YOB

1994

1984

2002

2000

2000

1994

1993

2001

2001

2000

1980

2004

2002

NOC

RUS

ROU

TTO

GRE

MGL

AUS

AUS

ESP

RUS

MGL

GRE

ROU

TTO

DEN

ROU

MGL

GRE

Total
Points

28.52

28.52

28.52

28.52

28.52

28.52

26.38

26.38

26.38

26.38

26.38

26.38

26.38

25.94

24.40

24.40

24.40

Evs
Curr

0

0

Evs
Prev

1

1

Pts
Curr

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Pts
Prev

28.52

28.52

28.52

28.52

28.52

28.52

26.38

26.38

26.38

26.38

26.38

26.38

26.38

25.94

24.40

24.40

24.40



Rank +/- Given Name

183

183

188

189

Kirill

David

Maksym

Zane

Showing 1 to 189 of 189 entries

Family Name

Titov

Williams
Anzin

Grenoble

YOB

1997

1967

1997

2000

NOC

RUS

AUS

UKR

USA

Total
Points

24.40

24.40

23.99

22.19

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Pts
Prev

24.40

24.40

23.99

22.19



